CONSETT - MEDOMSLEY - CONSETT via Shotley Bridge & Leadgate 756

Route: Consett Bus Station, Bertha Street, Blackhill Durham Road, The Cricketers, Shotley Bridge Queens Road, Woodlands Road, Benfieldside Road, Snows
Green Road, Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates, ElIm Park, Summerhill, Daisy Hill, Medomsley Edge, The Dene, Medomsley Church, Fines Road, Hat and Feather
Pont Lane, Bradley Bungalows, Pont Head Estate Tweed Avenue, Leadgate Tyne Avenue, New Watling Street, Front Sreet, Sportsmans Arms, Leadgate Road,
Number One Roundabout, Sherburn Terrace, Consett Bus Station.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Bank Holidays)

Service Number 755

Codes NS Sch

A
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
CONSETT Bus Station Stand G — — 8.22 9.30 30 430 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.0710.07
Blackhill The Cricketers — — 8.25 9.33 33 433 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.1010.10
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates —  — 8.29 9.37 37 437 5.14 6.14 7.14 8.14 9.1410.14
Shotley Bridge Elm Park — — 8.32 9.40 then 40 440 5.17 6.17 7.17 8.17 9.1710.17
Medomsley Edge — A 8.34 9.42 at 42 442 519 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19
The Dene 7.32 8.15 8.36 9.44 these 44 444 521 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.2110.21
Medomsley Church 734 8.17 8.40 9.48 mins. 48 until 4.48 525 6.25 7.25 8.25 9.2510.25
Hat and Feather Pont Lane 7.37 8.20 8.43 9.51 past 5I 451 528 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.2810.28
Bradley Bungalows 7.38 — 8.44 9.52 each 52 452 529 6.29 7.29 8.29 9.2910.29
Pont Head Estate Tweed Avenue 7.39 — 8.46 9.54 hour 54 454 531 631 7.31 831 9.3110.31
Leadgate Sportsmans Arms 7.41 — 8.49 9.57 57 4.57 533 6.33 7.33 833 9.3310.33
Number One Roundabout 7.44 8.22 8.53 10.01 0l 5.01 — — — — — —
CONSETT Bus Station 7.46 8.24 8.55 10.03 03 5.03 5.37 6.37 7.37 837 9.3710.37

Explanation of code:

NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.

Sch: This journey operates on schooldays only.

A: This journey commences from High Westwood at 8.13am and operates as service 755.

CONSETT - MEDOMSLEY - CONSETT via Shotley Bridge & Leadgate 756
am am pm pm pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand G 10.07 11.07 12.07 07 9.07 10.07

Blackhill The Cricketers 10.1011.1012.10 10 9.1010.10

Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates 10.1411.1412.14 14 9.1410.14

Shotley Bridge Elm Park 10.1711.1712.17 then 17 9.17.10.17

Medomsley Edge 10.1911.1912.19 at 19 9.1910.19 | Certain journeys on service 756 are operated

The Dene 10.21 11.21 12.21 these 2] 9.21 10.21 with financial assistance from

Medomsley Church 10.2511.2512.25 mins. 25 until 9.2510.25 Durham County Council

Hat and Feather Pont Lane 10.28 11.28 12.28 past 28 9.28 10.28 .

Bradley Bungalows 10.2911.29 12.29 each 29 9.2910.29

Pont Head Estate Tweed Avenue 10.31 11.3112.31 hour 31 9.3110.31

Leadgate Sportsmans Arms 10.33 11.3312.33 33 9.3310.33

CONSETT Bus Station 10.37 11.37 12.37 37 9.37 10.37




